

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2437 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

SURESHA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant is present.

Appellant has sought time to file copy of appeal.

Two weeks' time is granted to her on that count.

List again on 23.9.2010.

In default of the production of the spare copies of the
appeal, appropriate orders shall be passed on the next date.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj