

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2437 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SURESHA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sudhir Pal Singh, Adv.
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call for the original record from the concerned Trial
Court through the concerned High Court.

List again on 25.11.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar